	3-2002 US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
	O.O. DEL ARTIMETAT OF COMMERCE			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissioner of P. 1020	77137 Lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
LIPSON, Stephen	Name and address of receiving party(ies) PROTEOPTICS, Ltd. , of Gutwirth Park, Name: Tankains			
NOTCOVICH, Ariel	Name: Technion			
4.23.02	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment	P.O. B 16, Haifa 3200 Israel			
	Street Address:			
Security Agreement Change of Name				
Other				
	City:State:Zip:			
March 12, 2002	OityStateZip			
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	April 12, 2002			
If this document is being filed together with a new app	lication, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
	2.1 d.o.m 110.(0)			
10/088,654				
	attached? 📮 Yes 🌠 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$			
Name:_William H_Dippert	,			
Internal Address:	Enclosed Already paid, plesase see attached papers			
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit☐account ☐			
	The contract of the contract o			
1123 Avenue of the Americas	8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address:	03-3415			
	3			
New York 10036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accounts)			
City:State:Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page it paying by deposit acquire			
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE 资 学			
9. Statement and signature.	<u> </u>			
_	information is true and correct and any attached cogy			
is a true copy of the original document.				
William H. Dippert	Chi A Sensor April 12, 2002			
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments				
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 PATENT				
	PATENT 🕏 🕏			
	REEL: 012844 FRAME: 0479			
	INCHE VIEWTT I INTINE VTIV			

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENT APPLICATION

For value of one (1) U.S. Dollar received, and other valuable and sufficient consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

LIPSON, Stephen, of 38 Kamil Hoismans st., Haifa 34987, Israel NOTCOVICH, Ariel, of 70 Horev st., Haifa 34343, Israel

(hereinafter ASSIGNOR/S), being sole inventor/joint inventors of the invention entitled:

PLASMON RESONANCE PHASE IMAGING

for which we filed US National Phase Application based on PCT International Patent Application No. PCT/IL00/00559, that was filed on Sept. 12, 2000,

hereby sell/s, assign/s, transfel/s and set/s over unto

PROTEOPTICS Ltd., of Gutwirth Park, Technion, P.O.B. 16, Halfa 32000, Israel

and her or his successors or assigns (hereinafter ASSIGNEE)

the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said application and the patent to be granted hereon, all divisions, continuations, reissues, additions and extensions thereof; and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by said ASSIGNEE for its own use and behoof and or use and behoof of its successors assigns, to the full end of the term of which said Letters Patent or other rights of protection may be granted, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this assignment and ale not been made.

AND I/WE COVENANT, AGREE AND WARRANT that I/we have a full and unencumbered title to the invention hereby assigned, and we further covenant and agree that I/we will, at any time upon request, without further compensation, execute and deliver any and all papers or instruments that in the opinion of the ASSIGNEE may be necessary or desirable to secure said ASSIGNEE the full enjoyment of the rights and properties herein conveyed or intended to be conveyed.

In testimony whereof we h	ave each set our ha	nd and seal,	
Solipson	13/3/2002	24	12/3/02
LIPSON, Stephen	Date	PROTEOPTICS Lts.	Date
OINA	12/03/2002	Signed by: Au; (207) Capacity: <u>CEO</u>	Ең
NOTCOVICH, Ariel	Date	ASSIGNEE	
	*		

Gren Polar